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Num
3037

5060
3004
5046
3009
5052

3030
3038
5005

5024
5054
5045
5037
5030
5015
3060

5029
5069
5071
5070
3067
3053
5041
3002
3035
3022

5014
3006
5036
5066
3023
5011
3061
5076
3044
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Atleta
GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES
DANILO LUCAS BATISTA
EZEQUIEL PEREIRA
LEANDRO FERREIRA FREITAS

TULIO MARCOS TEOBALDO DE SOUZA

RODRIGUES

JHONY FURMAN DE LIMA
MAXWELL SIMOES DA SILVA
RAFAEL CASTRO ALVES MAIOLINO

ALEXSANDRO JESUS DOS SANTOS
JEAN LUCAS BORGES DA SILVA
WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE COSTA FELIX

TABAJARA VASCONCELOS FURTADO

MATEUS ALVES PEREIRA CHAGAS

VALTER DE FATIMA CARLOS JUNIOR

CARLOS ALBERTO LERES DA SILVA
RAFAEL SOUSA DIAS

ANDRE COBO

PIERRE MORAIS MONTEIRO
ADALTO DOS REIS RODRIGUES
DOUGLAS DA SILVA MIRANDA
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS
PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
WILSON RAMOS CORDEIRO

EDUARDO CRISTIANO CARRON DE
SOUZA

NICOLAS ALVES PEREIRA CHAGAS
BRUNO PEREIRA GARCES
MARCIO JOSE FELIX

WALDIR RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ERNANI VIRIATO DE MELO
VALMIR DE ASSIS SILVA

ISRAEL SILVA MARTINS

LEANDRO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS
GEYSON LUIZ DAVI SILVA

CORRID
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Idd.

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

50 M1499 1

68 M1499
32 M1499
17 M1499
39 M1499
36 M1499

34 M1499
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35 M1499 8
37 M1499

40 M1499 10
35 M1499 11
52 M1499 12
22 M1499 13
36 M1499 14
16 M1499 15
45 M1499 16

33 M1499 17
31 M1499 18
31 M1499 19
40 M1499 20
58 M1499 21
44 M1499 22
42 M1499 23
51 M1499 24
51 M1499 25
46 M1499 26

20 M1499 27
36 M1499 28
46 M1499 29
69 M1499 30
44 M1499 31
46 M1499 32
45 M1499 33
40 M1499 34
42 M1499 35

SPORTBRO

ORGANIZAGCAO/CRONOMETRAGEM:

Equipe

EQUIPE VINO
IMPORTADORA

RW RUNNERS
PERMITA-SE IR ALEM
TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
WILL RUNNER

ZEBUS
TEAM TORNADOS

RAFAEL TIOCHICO
PERSONAL TRAINER

WILL RUNNER

PACE FARMA
JUNINHO RUNNER

RW RUNNERS TEAM
ROGERIO

PACE FARMA
WILL RUNNER
TEAM TORNADO

PLB

TEAM TORNADO
ACADEMIATAO TE

JUNINHO RUNNER
IFTM

DM FIT
STUDIO DM FIT

MARTINS RUN

https://lwww.sportbro.com.br

Tempo
00:18:04.610

00:19:34.859
00:20:10.726
00:20:11.608
00:21:50.145
00:21:51.084

00:22:08.134
00:22:42.835
00:22:54.185

00:23:31.340
00:23:36.841
00:23:41.280
00:23:49.800
00:23:54.077
00:24:03.148
00:24:10.909

00:24:23.855
00:24:26.412
00:24:49.993
00:24:51.480
00:24:56.133
00:25:06.087
00:25:10.966
00:25:11.362
00:25:36.773
00:25:40.831

00:27:09.887
00:28:02.407
00:28:38.995
00:29:09.332
00:29:19.954
00:29:50.327
00:30:25.013
00:30:25.035
00:31:15.138
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CORRIDA 05KM MASC

36 5031 JULIO FELIPE M 43 M1499 36 PACE FARMA 00:31:19.425
37 3045 ANDERSON NASCIMENTO DE M 45 M1499 37 00:31:19.469
CARVALHO
38 5040 DOUGLAS FELIPE DE SOUSA M 41 M1499 38 00:31:20.073
39 5048 JOAOGABRIEL SILVA M 40 M1499 39 FARMA PACE 00:31:20.510
40 3056 JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA M 55 M1499 40 00:31:38.679
41 3059 JOAO VITTOR LAMOUNIER SILVA M 26 M1499 41 00:31:38.885
42 3043 BRUNO CESAR OLIVEIRA CARVALHO M 44 M1499 42 EQUIPE GUINDASTE 00:31:48.015
43 5023 MARCIO DUTRA M 26 M1499 43 DUPLA VELOZ DO 00:31:59.754
AMOR
44 5001 SIDNEI APARECIDO ALVES M 46 M1499 44 WILL RUNNER 00:34:48.746
45 5028 RODRIGO HENRIQUE BATISTA M 46 M1499 45 00:35:42.507
46 5006 CLEITON CADETE M 42 M1499 46 00:35:44.674
47 3050 MAURO JOSE AFONSO M 58 M1499 47 00:36:07.791
48 5064 GUILHERME AMARAL DE PAULO M 36 M1499 48 DM FIT 00:37:02.537
49 5044 THIAGO FIUZA DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M1499 49 00:37:23.349
50 5026 DAVIDE CASTRO MORINAKA M 8 MO0013 1 TEAM TORNADO 00:41:27.595
51 5027 MARCELO FERREIRA MORINAKA M 35 M1499 50 TEAM TORNADO 00:41:28.048
52 3049 LINCOLN DA SILVA AFONSO M 26 M1499 51 00:42:23.079
53 ' 3052 FABIANO DA SILVA M 53 M1499 52 00:42:27.093
54 5068 ARTHUR HENRIQUE ROCHA TEODORO M 10 MO0013 2 00:46:44.902
55 3058 MARCELO HENRIQUE TEODORO JUNIOR M = 37 M1499 53 00:46:45.372
56 =~ 5059 MAURO RENATO FREITAS DO CARMO M 43 M1499 54 TEAM TORNADO 00:47:30.000
57 3046 EVERTON VINICIUS MARTINS M 37 M1499 55 EQUIPE PE DE VENTO = 00:51:47.977
10/08/2025 - 08:52:39 ORGANIZACAO/CRONOMETRAGEM: https://www.sportbro.com.br

SPORTBRO



